BASEGRI

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE EtK
Runmageddon Etk B4SP@;RT

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2019-05-03 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Etk
Dystans: 21 km

Klasyfikacja: 10:00

Czas
brutto
21km

Point_ RMG

Tempo
min/km

Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria 8km km/h

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DZIOBEK Lech

TARKOWSKI Dawid
KWIATKOWSKI Michal
MARCULA Emil
MACHURA Marcin
ZAJAC Pawet
MARCOWKA Pawet
MALGIWSKI Wiodzimierz
NIZNIK Borys
MATUSZCZAK Jakub
CICHOCKI Marcin
SZCZECH Szymon
CYGANIK Magdalena
ANTOSIK Igor
JAWOREK Rafat

CZAJKA Marcin

3670
3867

3634

3639

3659

3617

3638

3680

3641

3541

3666

3611

3667

3663

3628

3668

CROSSELITE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SPEC INSTAL RUN

BLACK GAME TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ALKO NINJA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
4 10:00
18 10:00
21 10:00
29 10:00
44 10:00
57 10:00
69 10:00
77 10:00
15 10:00
87 10:00
90 10:00
93 10:00
6 10:00
94 10:00
99 10:00
22 10:00

00:27:16
00:29:23

00:31:02

00:30:53

00:30:07

00:35:16

00:32:45

00:30:21

00:33:21

00:30:19

00:34:34

00:33:46

00:35:41

00:35:41

00:30:53

00:35:00

02:27:03.80

02:41:27.05

02:43:37.70

02:48:09.20

02:55:31.55

03:00:03.90

03:03:08.45

03:05:24.25

03:09:02.20

03:10:17.70

03:10:29.95

03:11:00.10

03:11:21.40

03:11:21.70

03:13:07.85

03:14:35.05

02:27:03.80

02:41:27.05

02:43:37.70

02:48:09.20

02:55:31.55

03:00:03.90

03:03:08.45

03:05:24.25

03:09:02.20

03:10:17.70

03:10:29.95

03:11:00.10

03:11:21.40

03:11:21.70

03:13:07.85

03:14:35.05

+00:14:23 (8.9%)

+00:16:33
(10.1%)
+00:21:05
(12.5%)
+00:28:27
(16.2%)
+00:33:00
(18.3%)
+00:36:04
(19.7%)
+00:38:20
(20.7%)
+00:41:58
(22.2%)
+00:43:13
(22.7%)
+00:43:26
(22.8%)
+00:43:56
(23.0%)
+00:44:17
(23.1%)
+00:44:17
(23.1%)
+00:46:04
(23.9%)
+00:47:31
(24.4%)

7:00

7:41

7:47

8:00

8:21

8:34

8:43

8:49

9:00

9:03

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:06

9:11

9:15

8.6 (100%)
7.8
(90.7%)
7.7
(89.5%)
7.5
(87.2%)
7.2
(83.7%)

7 (81.4%)

6.9
(80.2%)
6.8
(79.1%)
6.7
(77.9%)
6.6
(76.7%)
6.6
(76.7%)
6.6
(76.7%)
6.6
(76.7%)
6.6
(76.7%)
6.5
(75.6%)
6.5
(75.6%)


file:///runmageddon-elk/m246.html
http://b4sport.pl

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Zawodnik

SZOSKA Stawomir
KRYSZTOFIAK Damian
NOWICKI Marcin
WALAS Damian
KUBAS Michat
KOWALEWSKI Filip
JANCZEWSKI Marcin
PASIOWIEC Krzysztof
PUDYSZ Jacek

HAWEL Rafat
ILCZYSZYN Julita
HANUSIAK Leszek
GAWRONSKI Artur
KUCZYNSKI Pawet
KWIATKOWSKI Kajetan

GILARSKA Marta

WOJNAROWSKI Zygmunt

MALECKI Mateusz

KOWNACKA Ewelina

SZWALEC tukasz

KOWALSKI Konrad

RYS Marzena

KAZMIERCZAK Robert

4209

3632

3610

3783

3633

3653

3627

3684

3643

3800

3801

3626

3624

3614

3656

4017

3307

3679

3676

3689

3618

3644

3675

CROSSELITE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ALKO NINJA

CROSSELITE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUTNIK WARSZAWA OCR

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

PORUNBANI

PORUNBANI

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

PIEKNI | BESTIE

BIEGOWE NYGUSY

POWER TRAINING

CROSSFIT LUKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Kategoria

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
23 10:00
122 10:00
123  10:00
124 10:00
137 10:00
157 10:00
178 10:00
181 10:00
190 10:00
44 10:00
18 10:00
199 10:00
49 10:00
210 10:00
211 10:00
34 10:00
275 10:00
278 10:00
35 10:00
286 10:00
288 10:00
36 10:00
294 10:00

Point_ RMG
8km

00:32:22
00:35:14
00:33:30
00:35:21
00:34:15
00:34:06
00:31:43
00:37:11
00:31:36
00:38:06
00:38:06
00:38:13
00:37:12
00:39:51
00:39:46
00:42:19
00:39:09
00:40:23
00:42:34
00:34:51
00:39:09
00:38:16

00:41:21

Czas
netto
21km

03:15:13.25

03:18:02.85

03:18:06.65

03:18:12.25

03:20:19.85

03:22:33.55

03:26:27.60

03:27:38.40

03:28:56.40

03:29:42.75

03:29:51.40

03:29:51.85

03:31:20.70

03:31:37.05

03:31:37.15

03:41:40.75

03:41:42.85

03:42:05.05

03:43:00.95

03:43:05.85

03:43:19.85

03:44:51.20

03:45:32.25

Czas
brutto
21km

03:15:13.25

03:18:02.85

03:18:06.65

03:18:12.25

03:20:19.85

03:22:33.55

03:26:27.60

03:27:38.40

03:28:56.40

03:29:42.75

03:29:51.40

03:29:51.85

03:31:20.70

03:31:37.05

03:31:37.15

03:41:40.75

03:41:42.85

03:42:05.05

03:43:00.95

03:43:05.85

03:43:19.85

03:44:51.20

03:45:32.25

+00:48:09
(24.7%)
+00:50:59
(25.7%)
+00:51:02
(25.8%)
+00:51:08
(25.8%)
+00:53:16
(26.6%)
+00:55:29
(27.4%)
+00:59:23
(28.8%)
+01:00:34
(29.2%)
+01:01:52
(29.6%)
+01:02:38
(29.9%)
+01:02:47
(29.9%)
+01:02:48
(29.9%)
+01:04:16
(30.4%)
+01:04:33
(30.5%)
+01:04:33
(30.5%)
+01:14:36
(33.7%)
+01:14:39
(33.7%)
+01:15:01
(33.8%)
+01:15:57
(34.1%)
+01:16:02
(34.1%)
+01:16:16
(34.2%)
+01:17:47
(34.6%)
+01:18:28
(34.8%)

Tempo
min/km

9:17

9:25

9:26

9:26

9:32

9:38

9:49

9:53

9:56

9:59

9:59

9:59

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:33

10:33

10:34

10:37

10:37

10:38

10:42

10:44

Tempo
km/h
6.5
(75.6%)
6.4
(74.4%)
6.4
(74.4%)
6.4
(74.4%)
6.3
(73.3%)
6.2
(72.1%)
6.1
(70.9%)
6.1
(70.9%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

6 (69.8%)

5.7
(66.3%)
5.7
(66.3%)
5.7
(66.3%)
5.7
(66.3%)
5.6
(65.1%)
5.6
(65.1%)
5.6
(65.1%)
5.6
(65.1%)



Czas Czas

Point_ RMG netto brutto Tempo Tempo
Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 8km 21km 21km min/km km/h
40 KLINOWSKI Andrzej 3615 BLACK GAME TEAM Open Mezczyzn 305 10:00 00:44:29  03:47:27.95 03:47:27.95 :3?;/?):24 10:49 (562.0%)
41 PROCNER Marcin 3616 BLACK GAME TEAM LR 73 10:00 00:44:29  03:47:28.05 03:47:28.05 | 0L:20:24 10:49 >
Mezczyzn (35.3%) (64.0%)
. _ o o o +01:20:33 . 5.5
42 PUSZCZEWICZ Katarzyna 3781 CROSSELITE Open Kobiet 41 10:00 00:42:25  03:47:37.10 03:47:37.10 .- 1050 2 on)
MALIUSHYTSKYI . +01:20:35 5.5
43 Oleksandr 3780 CROSSELITE Open Mezczyzn 306 10:00 00:42:23 03:47:39.15 03:47:39.15 (35.4%) 10:50 (64.0%)
. Open Masters . . Ao Ao +01:21:09 . 5.5
44 SZULC Arkadiusz 3711 CROSSELITE Mezczyan 74 10:00 00:42:13  03:48:13.75 03:48:13.75 | - 10552 (0 o
) . _ o el e +01:21:10 . 5.5
45 SZULC Monika 3712 CROSSELITE Open Masters Kobiet 14 10:00 00:42:15 03:48:13.95 03:48:13.95 o 10:52 o
(35.6%) (64.0%)
. Open Masters . . B, En. +01:23:00 . 5.5
46 LIBERADZKI Marcin 3678 Mezczyan 76 10:00 00:42:13  03:50:04.10 03:50:04.10 - 1057 0 o)
47 TAPEREK Mariusz 3650 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Masters 77 10:00 00:42:58  03:50:33.75 03:50:33.75 ' O1:23:29 1058
Mezczyzn (36.2%) (64.0%)
. +01:23:29 5.5
47 ABRAMCZYK Marta 3620 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Kobiet 47  10:00 00:43:14  03:50:33.75 03:50:33.75 10:58
(36.2%) (64.0%)
) . . +01:23:30 5.5
49 GOSZCZYNSKA Wioleta 3625 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Kobiet 48 10:00 00:43:14 03:50:34.00 03:50:34.00 (36.2%) 10:58 (64.0%)
. (o] . 0
) ) . +01:25:05 5.4
50 ABRYSZYNSKA Karolina 3865 CROSSELITE Open Kobiet 50  10:00 00:45:36  03:52:08.80 03:52:08.80 11:03
(36.7%) (62.8%)
. Open Masters . e, En. . +01:25:05 . 5.4
51 SZLIJA Stawomir 3866 CROSSELITE et 80  10:00 00:45:33  03:52:08.85 03:52:08.85 |-’ 11030 oo
Open Masters . el Eo. . +01:25:05 ) 5.4
52 ZIEMANN Tomasz 3942 CROSSELITE Mezczyan 81 10:00 00:45:32  03:52:08.95 03:52:08.95 | ' 1103 0 o)
) . +01:25:18 5.4
53 KARAS Renata 3854 BIEGOWE NYGUSY Open Masters Kobiet 18  10:00 00:42:59  03:52:22.75 03:52:22.75 11:03
(36.7%) (62.8%)
. Open Masters . A, Eo. Eo. +01:25:21 . 5.4
54 JANKOWSKI Mariusz 3672 Mezczyan 83 10:00 00:40:29  03:52:25.10 03:52:25.10 | 11:04 ' coe
. . _ o . e +01:25:26 . 5.4
55 STROZEWSKI Lukasz 3613 AMATITU Open Mezczyzn 330 10:00 00:42:48  03:52:29.95 03:52:29.95 -’ 1004 5 con)
. _ o . o +01:25:39 . 5.4
56 CZARNECKI Jakub 3622 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 331 10:00 00:42:57  03:52:43.55 03:52:43.55 | 11:04 ' oo
. _ . e e +01:29:48 . 5.3
57 ZASADOWSKA Justyna 3855 BIEGOWE NYGUSY Open Masters Kobiet 19 10:00 00:42:55  03:56:51.90 03:56:51.90 . 1106 ] o)
58 ZASADOWSKI Bartosz 3856 BIEGOWE NYGUSY Open Masters 92 10:00 00:42:56  03:56:52.25 03:56:52.25 | Or29:48 1116 23
Mezczyzn (37.9%) (61.6%)
59 SZYMCZAK Jacek 3690 Open Mezczyzn 354  10:00 00:47:32  03:56:56.90 03:56:56.90 L2953 11 o
pen Mezczy ' s 120136 36:36-90 " (37.9%) ' (61.6%)
60 LEBEK Arkadiusz 3635 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Masters 93 10:00 00:47:31  03:56:59.75 03:56:59.75 |01 292> 1117 >3
Mezczyzn (37.9%) (61.6%)
. . . — - +01:29:59 . 5.3
61 TROJANOWSKI Rafat 3651 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 355 10:00 00:47:28  03:57:03.60 03:57:03.60 . - I o
62 GOLEDZINOWSKA Marzena 3986 Open Kobiet 58  10:00 00:45:18  03:58:45.40 03:58:45.40 ' OLor41 11:22 >3
P ' o 284S 28:%3-20 " (38.4%) ' (61.6%)



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Zawodnik

GOLEDZINOWSKI Pawet

LISIECKI Rajmund
RFLENSKAYA Nataliya
KIELISIAK Marek
MICHALAK Oskar
BAJCZYK Adrian
LEWANDOWSKI Marek
JASINSKI Piotr
KLOSOWSKI Karol
STANKIEWICZ Pawet
SKRZYNIARZ Rafat
PATEREK Wojciech
BARANOWICZ Jan
VOYTOVYCH Halyna

NORWA Michat

SZNEIDROWSKA
Agnieszka

SZYCHULDA Joanna
MARKOWSKI Lukasz
MARCHLEWICZ Dawid
KOMORZYCKI Robert
KOSIERADZKI Pawet
STANGRECIAK Adam

MARKIEWICZ Tomasz

3987

4210

3686

3629

3681

3612

3677

3673

3630

3647

3645

3685

3664

3658

3657

3688

3649

3640

3637

3631

3996

3661

3660

BIEGOWE NYGUSY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

AMATITU

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

TIGRES DEL PAPA

TIGRES DEL PAPA

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
361 10:00
95 10:00
71 10:00
416 10:00
419 10:00
441 10:00
117 10:00
455 10:00
459 10:00
461 10:00
462 10:00
463 10:00
464 10:00
96 10:00
466 10:00
99 10:00
105 10:00
484 10:00
485 10:00
486 10:00
121  10:00
490 10:00
491 10:00

Point_ RMG
8km

00:45:19
00:42:18
00:47:15
00:39:30
00:46:36
00:42:39
00:48:37
00:48:00
00:40:20
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:46:28
00:46:27
00:46:44
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:42
00:39:23
00:43:36
00:43:15

00:43:15

Czas
netto
21km

03:58:45.45

03:58:57.50

04:05:01.40

04:08:02.15

04:08:22.65

04:10:50.95

04:13:37.20

04:14:12.75

04:14:58.90

04:15:00.15

04:15:00.15

04:15:04.35

04:15:04.50

04:15:09.20

04:15:10.60

04:17:07.75

04:18:42.75

04:18:43.60

04:18:44.10

04:18:45.00

04:19:41.50

04:20:27.50

04:20:28.75

Czas
brutto
21km

03:58:45.45

03:58:57.50

04:05:01.40

04:08:02.15

04:08:22.65

04:10:50.95

04:13:37.20

04:14:12.75

04:14:58.90

04:15:00.15

04:15:00.15

04:15:04.35

04:15:04.50

04:15:09.20

04:15:10.60

04:17:07.75

04:18:42.75

04:18:43.60

04:18:44.10

04:18:45.00

04:19:41.50

04:20:27.50

04:20:28.75

+01:31:41
(38.4%)
+01:31:53
(38.5%)
+01:37:57
(40.0%)
+01:40:58
(40.7%)
+01:41:18
(40.8%)
+01:43:47
(41.4%)
+01:46:33
(42.0%)
+01:47:08
(42.1%)
+01:47:55
(42.3%)
+01:47:56
(42.3%)
+01:47:56
(42.3%)
+01:48:00
(42.3%)
+01:48:00
(42.3%)
+01:48:05
(42.4%)
+01:48:06
(42.4%)
+01:50:03
(42.8%)
+01:51:38
(43.2%)
+01:51:39
(43.2%)
+01:51:40
(43.2%)
+01:51:41
(43.2%)
+01:52:37
(43.4%)
+01:53:23
(43.5%)
+01:53:24
(43.5%)

Tempo
min/km

11:22

11:22

11:40

11:48

11:49

11:56

12:04

12:06

12:08

12:08

12:08

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:14

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:21

12:24

12:24

Tempo
km/h
5.3
(61.6%)
5.3
(61.6%)
5.1
(59.3%)
5.1
(59.3%)
5.1
(59.3%)

5 (58.1%)

5 (58.1%)

5 (58.1%)

4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.9
(57.0%)
4.8
(55.8%)
4.8
(55.8%)



86

87

88

89

89

91

92

92

94

95

96

Zawodnik

KARAS Sylwia
CZARNIECKI Dominik
HUK Marcin
NIWINSKI Hubert
NIWINSKA Kinga
RYBAK Piotr
PAWELEC Aleksandra
BUNIKOWSKA Emilia
SOBCZYK Sabina
CHOLOTA Sylwia

BRZESKI Robert

Znaleziono 96 wynik(6w)

3674

3669

3671

4184

3682

3579

3642

3621

3646

3665

3941

OUTDOOR TRAINING

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

CROSSELITE

Kategoria

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
139 10:00
525 10:00
131 10:00
532 10:00
27 10:00
551 10:00
165 10:00
166 10:00
167 10:00
192 10:00
145 10:00

Point_ RMG

8km

00:49:10

00:49:10

00:49:09

00:49:26

00:49:28

00:49:11

00:49:08

00:49:09

00:49:17

01:00:00

Czas
netto
21km

04:33:00.75

04:33:01.05

04:37:27.00

04:37:37.20

04:37:37.20

04:46:35.25

04:48:39.80

04:48:39.80

04:48:39.85

05:11:05.45

Czas
brutto
21km

04:33:00.75

04:33:01.05

04:37:27.00

04:37:37.20

04:37:37.20

04:46:35.25

04:48:39.80

04:48:39.80

04:48:39.85

05:11:05.45

+02:05:56
(46.1%)
+02:05:57
(46.1%)
+02:10:23
(47.0%)
+02:10:33
(47.0%)
+02:10:33
(47.0%)
+02:19:31
(48.7%)
+02:21:36
(49.1%)
+02:21:36
(49.1%)
+02:21:36
(49.1%)
+02:44:01
(52.7%)

Tempo
min/km

13:00

13:00

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:38

13:44

13:44

13:44

14:48

Tempo
km/h
4.6
(53.5%)
4.6
(53.5%)
4.5
(52.3%)
4.5
(52.3%)
4.5
(52.3%)
4.4
(51.2%)
4.4
(51.2%)
4.4
(51.2%)
4.4
(51.2%)
4.1
(47.7%)

(0.0%)
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